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Las Palmas a 13/03/2024 - 08:25:21

BENJAMIN PREFERENTE GRUPO 2

CLASIFICACION

%
2.818
2.727
1.818
1.727
1.842
1.682
1.636
1.353
1.227
0.682
0.300
0.000

EQUIPOS PTS J G GF GC DIF

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

20
20
13
12

135
176
79

P

0 27 108
2

8

8 96

8

9

8

34 142
63 16
59 37
57 26
63

56

83
74
74
90 83

62 91

49 110
46 156
27 192

4 Maspalomas
ﬁ BIIEINETS
@ Gran Canaria
@J Arguineguin
i Puertos

11
11
17
20
22

O O W N W EFEL NDNDNPEFEF ODNMN M

-110
-165

o

Y Cerruda

Clasificacién en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
25-10-2022 17:30:00 Unién Carrizal 7 2 Cerruda El Toril
21-10-2022 18:30:00 Calero 1 3 Maspa Training El Calero
21-10-2022 19:00:00 U.D.Vecindario 1 3 Las Mesas Hu. Mun. Vecindario
22-10-2022 09:00:00 Doramas 2 2 Gran Canaria Cru. Arinaga
22-10-2022 09:00:00 Maspalomas 3 0 Arguineguin Maspalomas 4
22-10-2022 13:30:00 Puertos 0 13 Unién Viera MN Sosa 1
JORNADA 2
28-10-2022 17:30:00 Arguineguin 5 2 Puertos Arguineguin
28-10-2022 19:00:00 Cerruda 1 8 Calero Mun. Vecindario
28-10-2022 19:30:00 Gran Canaria 1 5 Union Carrizal Mundial 82
29-10-2022 09:00:00 Unién Viera 4 1 U.D.Vecindario Alfonso Silva
29-10-2022 10:30:00 Las Mesas Hu. 4 1 Doramas Las Mesas
29-10-2022 12:00:00 Maspa Training 3 2 Maspalomas Maspalomas 4
JORNADA 3
04-11-2022 17:30:00 Unién Carrizal 3 5 Las Mesas Hu. El Toril
04-11-2022 18:30:00 Calero 5 2 Gran Canaria El Calero
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04-11-2022
05-11-2022
05-11-2022
05-11-2022

11-11-2022
11-11-2022
12-11-2022
12-11-2022
12-11-2022
12-11-2022

18-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
19-11-2022
19-11-2022
19-11-2022

25-11-2022
25-11-2022
26-11-2022
26-11-2022
26-11-2022
26-11-2022

02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
03-12-2022
03-12-2022

16-12-2022
16-12-2022
17-12-2022
17-12-2022
17-12-2022
17-12-2022

13-01-2023
13-01-2023

19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
19:00:00
19:30:00
09:00:00
13:30:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
13:30:00

18:30:00
19:00:00

U.D.Vecindario 4 2 Arguineguin

Doramas 2 12 Unién Viera
Maspalomas 8 3 Puertos
Maspa Training 17 1 Cerruda

JORNADA 4

Arguineguin 4 7 Doramas
Cerruda 1 7 Maspalomas
Unién Viera 1 Union Carrizal
Gran Canaria 1 4 Maspa Training
Las Mesas Hu. 2 Calero
Puertos 8 U.D.Vecindario

JORNADA 5

Union Carrizal 6 5 Arguineguin
Calero 2 10 Uniodn Viera
Cerruda 1 8 Gran Canaria
Doramas 11 1 Puertos
Maspalomas 1 4 U.D.Vecindario
Maspa Training 3 1 Las Mesas Hu.

JORNADA 6

Arguineguin 1 3 Calero
U.D.Vecindario 2 3 Doramas
Unién Viera 1 2 Maspa Training
Gran Canaria 5 3 Maspalomas
Las Mesas Hu. 13 1 Cerruda
Puertos 1 4 Unidén Carrizal

JORNADA 7

Unién Carrizal 2 3 U.D.Vecindario
Calero 4 0 Puertos
Cerruda 0 12 Union Viera
Gran Canaria 2 2 Las Mesas Hu.
Maspalomas 5 3 Doramas
Maspa Training 6 1 Arguineguin

JORNADA 8

Arguineguin 7 2 Cerruda
U.D.Vecindario 3 5 Calero
Doramas 3 3 Union Carrizal
Las Mesas Hu. 4 3 Maspalomas
Unién Viera 11 0 Gran Canaria
Puertos 2 8 Maspa Training

JORNADA 9

Calero 3 1 Doramas
Cerruda 3 4 Puertos

NOO R, M~RE S

Mun. Vecindario
Cru. Arinaga
Maspalomas 4
Maspalomas 2

Arguineguin
Mun. Vecindario
Alfonso Silva
Mundial 82

Las Mesas

MN Sosa 1

El Toril

El Calero

Mun. Vecindario
Cru. Arinaga
Maspalomas 4
Maspalomas 2

Arguineguin
Mun. Vecindario
Alfonso Silva
Mundial 82

Las Mesas

MN Sosa 1

El Toril

El Calero

Mun. Vecindario
Mundial 82
Maspalomas 4
Maspalomas 2

Arguineguin
Mun. Vecindario
Cru. Arinaga
Las Mesas
Alfonso Silva
MN Sosa 1

El Calero
Mun. Vecindario
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14-01-2023
14-01-2023
14-01-2023
14-01-2023

20-01-2023
20-01-2023
20-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023

27-01-2023
27-01-2023
28-01-2023
28-01-2023
28-01-2023
28-01-2023

10-02-2023
10-02-2023
11-02-2023
09-02-2023
11-02-2023
11-02-2023

17-02-2023
17-02-2023
18-02-2023
18-02-2023
18-02-2023
18-02-2023

24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
25-02-2023
25-02-2023
25-02-2023

10-03-2023
10-03-2023

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

18:15:00
17:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

18:30:00
19:00:00
08:50:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
19:30:00
10:30:00
15:00:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
19:30:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:30:00

Gran Canaria 3 2 Arguineguin
Maspa Training 3 3 U.D.Vecindario

Maspalomas 1 2 Unién Carrizal
Las Mesas Hu. 3 5 Unidn Viera

JORNADA 10

Arguineguin 1 3 Las Mesas Hu.
Unién Carrizal 4 2 Calero
U.D.Vecindario 2 0 Cerruda

Maspalomas 1 12 Union Viera

Doramas 3 7 Maspa Training
Puertos 3 7 Gran Canaria

JORNADA 11

Calero 2 2 Maspalomas
Cerruda 1 13 Doramas
Union Viera 11 0 Arguineguin
Maspa Training 6 0 Union Carrizal
Gran Canaria 0 1 U.D.Vecindario
Las Mesas Hu. 5 1 Puertos

JORNADA 12

Arguineguin 0 2 Maspalomas
Cerruda 2 16 Unién Carrizal
Maspa Training 6 1 Calero
Gran Canaria 3 2 Doramas
Las Mesas Hu. 3 2 U.D.Vecindario
Unién Viera 11 1 Puertos

JORNADA 13
Unioén Carrizal 5 1 Gran Canaria
Calero 7 1 Cerruda
U.D.Vecindario 3 6 Union Viera
Maspalomas 2 2 Maspa Training
Doramas 2 4 Las Mesas Hu.
Puertos 3 5 Arguineguin
JORNADA 14

Arguineguin 1 6 U.D.Vecindario
Cerruda 1 13 Maspa Training
Gran Canaria 4 6 Calero
Unién Viera 5 1 Doramas
Las Mesas Hu. 1 3 Unién Carrizal
Puertos 1 4 Maspalomas

JORNADA 15

Union Carrizal 2 4 Union Viera
Calero 3 1 Las Mesas Hu.

Mundial 82
Maspalomas 2
Maspalomas 4
Las Mesas

Arguineguin

El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 4
Cru. Arinaga
MN Sosa 1

El Calero

Mun. Vecindario
Alfonso Silva
Maspalomas 2
Mundial 82

Las Mesas

Arguineguin
Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 2
Mundial 82

Las Mesas
Alfonso Silva

El Toril
El Calero

ANEXO VECINDARIO

Maspalomas 4
Cru. Arinaga
MN Sosa 1

Arguineguin
Las Palmitas
Mundial 82
Alfonso Silva
Las Mesas
MN Sosa 1

El Toril
El Calero
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10-03-2023
11-03-2023
11-03-2023
11-03-2023

17-03-2023
17-03-2023
18-03-2023
18-03-2023
22-03-2023
19-03-2023

24-03-2023
24-03-2023
24-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023

31-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023
01-04-2023
01-04-2023
01-04-2023

14-04-2023
14-04-2023
14-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023

21-04-2023
21-04-2023
25-04-2023
22-04-2023
22-04-2023
25-04-2023

28-04-2023
28-04-2023

17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
18:45:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
19:30:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
13:30:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
17:45:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
19:15:00
09:00:00
13:30:00
18:00:00

18:30:00
19:15:00

U.D.Vecindario 6 3 Puertos
Maspalomas 9 0 Cerruda
Maspa Training 9 1 Gran Canaria
Doramas 6 3 Arguineguin

JORNADA 16

Arguineguin 0 11 Unién Carrizal
U.D.Vecindario 2 1 Maspalomas
Gran Canaria 6 2 Cerruda
Las Mesas Hu. 0 2 Maspa Training
Puertos 4 11 Doramas
Union Viera 4 3 Calero

JORNADA 17

Union Carrizal 10 1 Puertos
Calero 4 1 Arguineguin
Cerruda 2 6 Las Mesas Hu.
Maspalomas 2 1 Gran Canaria
Maspa Training 7 5 Union Viera
Doramas 7 4 U.D.Vecindario

JORNADA 18

Arguineguin 0 8 Maspa Training
U.D.Vecindario 3 2 Union Carrizal
Unién Viera 14 0 Cerruda
Doramas 3 6 Maspalomas
Las Mesas Hu. 3 3 Gran Canaria
Puertos 3 9 Calero

JORNADA 19

Unién Carrizal 1 2 Doramas
Calero 4 1 U.D.Vecindario
Cerruda 1 2 Arguineguin
Maspalomas 3 1 Las Mesas Hu.
Maspa Training 8 0 Puertos
Gran Canaria 1 14 Unidén Viera

JCRI\IADA 20
Arguineguin 0 3 Gran Canaria
Unién Carrizal 4 4 Maspalomas
U.D.Vecindario 0 7 Maspa Training
Doramas 2 3 Calero
Puertos 6 3 Cerruda
Unién Viera 5 1 Las Mesas Hu.
JORNADA 21

Calero 2 4 Unién Carrizal
Cerruda 1 10 U.D.Vecindario

Doctoral
Maspalomas 4
Maspalomas 2
Cru. Arinaga

Arguineguin
La Madera
Mundial 82
Las Mesas
Costa Ayala
Alfonso Silva

El Toril

El Calero

La Madera
Maspalomas 4
Maspalomas 2
Cru. Arinaga

Arguineguin
Doctoral
Alfonso Silva
Cru. Arinaga
Las Mesas
MN Sosa 1

El Toril

El Calero

La Madera
Maspalomas 4
Maspalomas 2
Mundial 82

Arguineguin
El Toril

La Madera
Cru. Arinaga
MN Sosa 1
Alfonso Silva

El Calero
La Madera
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29-04-2023 09:00:00 Union Viera 3 2 Maspalomas Alfonso Silva
29-04-2023 09:00:00 Maspa Training 5 0 Doramas Maspalomas 2
29-04-2023 10:00:00 Gran Canaria 5 4 Puertos Mundial 82
29-04-2023 10:30:00 Las Mesas Hu. 6 8 Arguineguin Las Mesas
JORNADA 22
12-05-2023 17:30:00 Arguineguin 1 10 Unién Viera Arguineguin
12-05-2023 17:30:00 Puertos 1 8 Las Mesas Hu. MN Sosa 1
12-05-2023 17:45:00 U.D.Vecindario 5 3 Gran Canaria La Madera
12-05-2023 17:30:00 Doramas 5 1 Cerruda Cru. Arinaga
12-05-2023 17:30:00 Union Carrizal 1 6 Maspa Training El Toril
12-05-2023 17:30:00 Maspalomas 3 0 Calero Maspalomas 4

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS
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